12 CORRIDA DO TRABALHADOR

10KM FEM
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 174 JESSICA SUZAN R.S. GOUVEIA F 34 F3034 - PG AJAAR/INST. AGUIAS 00:40:33
2 195 YASMIM SUELEN MAAS F 29 F2529 - PG BOMBRIRO 00:40:56
3 286 NATHALIA MESQUITA DA SILVA F 19 F1824 - PG AJAAR/INST. AGUIAS 00:43:25
4 31 ANDREINA MAGNANI DE ALMEIDA F 21 F1824 - PG ASSESSORIA RW 00:44:40
5 97  ELENICE SOARES VELASCO F 41 F4044 - PG ITIQUIRA RUNNERS 00:45:20
6 341 ROSINEIDE ELIAS PAULINO DE JESUS F 53 F5054 - PR BLUE PACE 00:45:20
7 82 | DINIALY DUQUE DUQUE F 35 F3539 - PR SILAS 00:45:21
ASSESSOR/AJAAR

8 28 ANDREA CABRAL LUCHI F 47 F4549 - PR MM 00:45:33
361 SONIA BEATRIZ RAMOS SILVEIRA F 54 F5054 - PR FUNCIONAL NO 00:45:54

LIMITE

RUN/EXPRESSO DAS 6
10 181 JOANA GOMES F 39 F3539 - PR MM NO LIMITE 00:46:20
11 176 JEZICA GONCALVES RODRIGUES F 35 F3539 1 ANDERSON 00:46:55
SUPLEMENTOS
12 150 HANNA CLARA F 25 F2529 1 ASSESSORIA MISAEL 00:47:28
TRINDADE

13 158 ILIDIA SALOME DOS SANTOS F 45 F4549 1 MM NO LIMITE 00:48:54
14 210 JUSCILEIDE NOGUEIRA SILVA F 39 F3539 2 MM NO LIMITE 00:49:13
15 166 JAKSOLENE DA SILVA SOUZA F 51 F5054 1 MM NO LIMITE 00:49:25
16 299 PAMELA MACHADO DE ALMEIDA F 36 F3539 3 00:49:48
17 289 | NEIA MARQUES F 32 F3034 1 FUNCIONAL NO 00:49:56

LIMITE
18 218 KESIA ELAINE PAULA COSTA DE F 45 F4549 2 CROSS FUNCIONAL 00:50:11

ALMEIDA MARQUES
19 376 | THAIS CHRISTINA F 32 F3034 2 ANDERSON 00:50:12
SUPLEMENTOS

20 379 THAYNARA MACHADO F 29 F2529 2 MM NO LIMITE 00:51:08
21 351 LOREN RAISA CASTRO PILLA F 34 F3034 3 00:51:21
22 400 ZULMA CARVALHO DE SOUZA F 48 F4549 3 MM NO LIMITE 00:51:23
23 343 | SAMARA ROSA DA SILVA F 35 F3539 4 MM NO LIMITE 00:52:12
24 8 JANAINA DE ASSIS ANDRE F 33 F3034 4 M.M NO LIMITE 00:52:14
25 110 ERICA CAVALCANTE F 24 F1824 1 RW ACESSORIA 00:52:17
26 177 JHENIFER LISBOA F 30 F3034 5 FUNCIONAL NO 00:52:33

LIMITE
27 171 ELLEN CASSIA F 28 F2529 3 MM NO LIMITE 00:52:34
28 119 FABIANA PEREIRA DOURADO NERY F 43  F4044 1 FLASH RUN 00:53:20
29 307 PRISCILA KAZAMA F 29 F2529 4 SILLAS ABRAO 00:53:22

ASSESSORIA
30 290 NEIRE MARCIA DE JESUS F 53 F5054 2 FLASH RUN 00:53:30
31 16  ALIANE CARDOSO SILVA F 37 F3539 5 MM NO LIMITE 00:53:33
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12 CORRIDA DO TRABALHADOR

10KM FEM

32 325 YANICK MORAES F 40 F4044 2 ASSESSORIA RW 00:53:39
33 44  BEATRIZ COSTA F 24  F1824 2 CLINICA VENUS 00:53:46
34 72 DAIANE MASSONI F 37 F3539 6 AEMT 00:54:48
35 306 PRISCILA ANEZIA F 36 F3539 7 00:55:28
36 30 ANDREIA ARAUJO F 39 F3539 8 TEAM BENITES 00:55:34
37 84  DJANE MAIA FONSECA F 40 F4044 3 MMNOLIMITEASSESS 00:55:36

ORIA
38 378 THALLYTA GUIMARAES PEREIRA F 16 FO017 1 MM NO LIMITE RUN 00:56:15
39 113 ESLAINE REGINA FERREIRA DE ARAUJO F 50 F5054 3 MM 00:56:24

SALES
40 358 SIRLEI CARDOSO DA SILVA F 47 F4549 4 MM 00:56:28
41 220 LAILA MICHELLY PINHEIRO COSTA F 34 F3034 6 00:56:37
42 340 ROSICLEIDE SANTOS NUNES F 36 F3539 9 FLASH RUN 00:56:38
43 33 ANTONIA USHIWATA DE OLIVEIRA F 49 F4549 5 FLASH RUN 00:57:19
44 365 SYMARA MANSO F 32 F3034 7 TE 00:57:21
45 106 ELIZANGELA MENEGUETE F 50 F5054 4 FUNCIONAL NO 00:57:52
LIMITE RUN

46 254 MARIA APARECIDA F 47 F4549 6 MM NO LIMITE 00:58:24
47 251 MARI LOURENCO F 44  F4044 4 FUNCIONAL NO 00:58:24

LIMITE
48 2 ADELINA SOUSA SILVA F 60 F6099 1 MM NO LIMITE 00:58:32
49 = 228 JUCINEI ANGELICA FERREIRA F 60 F6099 2 MM 00:58:34
50 246 MARCELLY COELHO MACHADO F 22 F1824 3 EU E MEU AMOR 00:58:56
51 90 EDIPAULA F 30 F3034 8 00:59:00
52 43 | BEATRIZ NERY F 41 F4044 5 MM NO LIMITE 00:59:01
53 132 GABRIELY FERREIRA RODRIGUES F 26 F2529 5 00:59:04
54 275 | MICHELLY RODRIGUES DE LIMA F 31 F3034 9 FLASH RUN 00:59:14
55 114 ESTEFANY DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES F 30 F3034 10 ITIQUIRA RUNNERS 00:59:17
56 175 JESSIKA NUNES F 29 F2529 6 00:59:28
57 368 TAISE PEREIRA F 39 F3539 10 ATHLOSASSESSORIA 00:59:42
58 70  CRISLAYNE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS F 26 F2529 7 FLASH RUN 00:59:45
59 = 346 SAMYRAREIS F 23 F1824 4 TEAM VENUS 00:59:55
60 253 MARIA CICIA DE SOUZA F 55 F5559 1 FLASH RUN 01:00:01
61 64  EVANILZA APARECIDA F 44  F4044 6 CROSS FUNCIONAL 01:00:25
62 271 MAYARA NASCIMENTO F 29 F2529 8 SILLAS ABRAO 01:00:41
63 298 PAMELA BIANCA F 34 F3034 11 01:00:54
64 140 GRACIELY FERREIRA RODRIGUES F 26 F2529 9 01:01:06
65 252 MARIA SOCORRO DE OLIVEIRA F 54 F5054 5 FLASH RUN 01:01:09
66 399 ZILDINETE SOUZA DOS ANJOS F 56  F5559 2 MM NO LIMITE 01:01:27
67 322 RHAYANE SANTOS PIMENTA F 23 F1824 5 01:01:57
68 102 ELISANGELA SOUZA DA SILVA F 51 F5054 6 FUNCIONAL NO 01:02:04

LIMITE
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217

390

222
12

136
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KELLY LIMA BOLOGNEZ

SILVANA PEREIRA CAVALCANTE
LAURIZETE PEREIRA GONCALVES
VERA LUCIA GASPARIM JACINTO

GISELE DA SILVA DIAS

SOANY RAMOS SILVEIRA

FLAVIA EVANGELISTA DA SILVA
CAROLINA FREITAS

JAQUELINE BROCKER

CAROLINE LUIZA PASQUALOTTO
THAIS DOS SANTOS SANTANA
EDILAINE FERREIRA

ROSANNE QUEIROZ SILVEIRA
MARILENA DOS REIS SARTORI
CLAUDIA ALEKNOVIC

SHEILA WACHTMANN CARVALHO DE
ARAUJO

MILENE TEODORO

KAREN REGINA GONCALVES ROCHA
EVA SILVA DE CASTRO

THAIS CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA
AURILENE LOPES SOARES

BIANCA LIMA BOLOGNEZ

AMANDA HANNY NETZLAFF TESCHKE
BLENDA SHAWE REGINA VIEIRA
GISLAINE DA COSTA ALVES

BEATRIZ DA SILVA SIMAO LUCIANO
CELMA BATISTA DA SILVA BATISTA
TABIANY MACHADO

CARLA FERREIRA ZUMACH

ANA GRACHETE

DAYANE APRECIDA DE SOUZA
ALAINE BATISTA

NICE MENDES DE FREITAS
ELISANGELA PEREIRA

MARIA EDUARDA ANJOS DE OLIVEIRA
LUCIA AMANCIO DA CRUZ

ANA CAROLINA SILVA

ANA CLAUDIA MIRANDO TAVARES

10KM
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F5054
F4549
F3539
F4549

FA044

F3034
F4549
F2529
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F3539
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F3034
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MM NO LIMITE 01:02:05

CROSS FUNCIONAL 01:02:14

FLASH RUN 01:02:15

FUNCIONAL NO 01:02:19
LIMITE RUN

FUNCIONAL NO 01:02:22

LIMITE

EXPRESSO DAS 6 01:02:25

FLASH RUN 01:02:27

MISAEL TRINDADE 01:02:38

DIGITAL COLOR 01:02:53

MISAEL TRINDADE 01:02:58

MM NO LIMITE 01:03:25

01:03:30

01:03:32

MM NO LIMITE 01:03:32

MISAEL TRINDADE 01:03:42

HIT 01:03:51

01:04:00

01:04:27

FLASH RUN 01:04:46

FLASH RUN 01:04:51

HIT 01:04:56

MM NO LIMITE 01:04:57

01:04:57

01:05:11

01:05:33

01:05:34

CAPIVARA 01:05:42

MM NO LIMITE 01:06:06

01:06:30

MM NO LIMITE 01:06:31

RW 01:06:41

RW 01:06:45

FLASH RUN 01:07:17

ZERO LIMITS 01:07:34

01:08:04

01:08:18

MM ASSESSORIA 01:08:25

01:08:26

www.rogeriocustela.com.br



107

108
109
110
111
112
113

114
115
116
117
118

119
120
121
122

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

139
140
141
142
143

01/05/2025 - 09:55:40

131

99
135
160
363
169
202

26

231
274
45

357
232
272
336

203
173
301
60

263
207
68

211
283
103
384
317
255
163
230
282

373
288
314
279
83
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GABRIELA FERREIRA CAMPOS PEREIRA
DOS SANTOS

ELIANE FERREIRA DA SILVA
GIOVANNA ARAGAO AGUIAR
ISADORA SOUZA SANTOS
SUELI DE SOUZA CRUZ
JEANE SILVA SANTOS

GABRIELLY DA SILVA PEREIRA DOS
SANTOS

ANA PAULA ALVES PEREIRA NOBRE
ADRIANA PEREIRA DA SILVA
LEZINETE REGINA LEMES
MICHELLE POSTIL

BEATRIZ LIMA

SILVIA OLIVEIRA

LUANA DE LIMA SILVA
MEIRYELLE KENF
ROSANA GOMES FEITOZA

JOSY NASCIMENTO

JESSICA DIAS FERNANDES

PAULA ALVES BIDU GUIMARAES
CARMEM LUCIA SANTOS

MARTINEDE CARDOSO DA SILVA LIMA
JULIANA CRUZ

CLEONICE FERREIRA SILVA DE ALMEIDA
KAMILA DUARTE OLIVEIRA DAL BIANCO
NATALIA MONTEIRO

ELIZA DO CARMO

KAREN GRACIELLY DE SOUZA

RENATA MARTINS

MARIA MARANHAO COSTA BRITO
LUCIANA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

LETICIA ALMEIDA YAHN

NAIARA TONETTO

THAIS LIMA

NAYARA VALIENTE

REGINA GOMES

MIRELLE SOUZA FERREIRA LEAL
DIULIANA FONSECA CESCONETTO

10KM
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ITIQUIRA RUNNERS 01:08:28

CROSS FUCIONAL 01:08:51

01:09:05

01:09:29

FLASH RUN 01:09:54

MM NO LIMITE 01:10:09

MM 01:10:38

FLASH RUN 01:11:38

FLASH RUN 01:11:39

AJAAR/ 01:11:51

01:11:53

FUNCIONAL NO 01:12:40
LIMITE

M.M NO LIMITE 01:12:57

01:13:21

01:13:46

FUNCIONAL NO 01:14:00
LIMITE

MISAEL TRINDADE 01:14:04

MISAEL TRINDADE 01:14:50

MM NO LIMITE RUN 01:15:29

FLASH RUN 01:15:43

FLASH RUN 01:15:49

FLASH RUN 01:15:56

MM 01:16:00

01:16:08

MM 01:16:08

01:16:08

FRIENDS RUNNERS 01:16:16

01:16:19

01:16:22

01:16:36

01:16:58

FUNCIONAL NO 01:17:01
LIMITE

01:17:08

01:17:08

MM NO LIMITE 01:17:14

01:17:54

01:18:37
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258
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HERIKA LARISSA PEREIRA SANTANA

MICKAELE GOMES DA CUNHA
RODRIGUES

SENIR SENIR FRANCISCA DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA MARIANA BARBOSA LOPES
JULIANA SOUZA GOMES

JESSICA FOGACA VIEIRA BARBOZA
AMANDA DINIZ

FLAVIA OLIVEIRA

GILVANETE VERICIMO DE SOUZA
VERICIMO DE SOUZA

NITHIELI ERTMANN

ELIANE RODRIGUES RODRIGUES
SANDRA CAMILO PRADO
DARLENE CRUZ DE MATOS
SARA BEATRIZ FOGACA VIEIRA

SONIA APARECIDA AMARAL FREITAS DE
ARAUJO

RAFAELA PEREIRA

VANESKA APARECIDA COSTA
GONCALVES

TEREZINHA DE JESUS FERNANDES LIMA
FERNANDA BARBOSA DA CRUZ

MIKAELLE PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
ALMEIDA

ANA CARLA FREITAS DE ARAUJO
RENATA KARINE DE OLIVEIRA LIMA
NATHALIA BRANDAO

DEBORA OLIVEIRA

ELIZANDRA A SULDINE

AMANDA ROSA SILVA DOS SANTOS
JULIANA BARBOSA SILVEIRA

10KM
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F2529
F3034

F3539
F2529
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F3539
F2529

F4549
F4549

F2529
F4549
F5559
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F1824
F5559
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01:18:49

01:19:00

01:19:00

01:19:22

MM NO LIMITE 01:19:39

01:21:30

FUNCIONAL NO 01:22:21
LIMITE RUNN

CROSS FUNCIONAL 01:22:56

CROSS FUNCIONAL 01:22:56

01:23:21

MM NO LIMITE 01:24:03

NO LIMITE RUNN 01:24:13

MM NO LIMITE 01:24:22

01:24:24

ASSESSORIA MISAELT 01:24:53

01:25:39

01:26:04

ATHLOS ASSESSORIA 01:26:56

01:28:36

01:32:04

ASSESSORIA MISAELT 01:33:19

01:35:22

01:35:29

MM NO LIMITE 01:35:29

01:38:22

MM NO LIMITE 01:39:54

ARTHURMED 01:42:58
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